
Ayodhya Dham - Bhopal  Aastha Special/01631R - Exp - WCR 
AY/Ayodhya Dham Junction to BPL/Bhopal Junction 

17h 0m - 869 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AY Ayodhya Dham
Junction

20:20 0 1 0 43 98 NR

2 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

00:10 00:40 30m 0 2 165 117 97 NCR

3 FTP Fatehpur 01:40 01:42 2m 0 2 282 28 114 NCR
4 GOY Govindpuri (Kanpur) 04:30 04:35 5m 0 2 361 68 126 NCR
5 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 07:45 07:55 10m 0 2 577 50 258 NCR
6 BINA Bina Junction 11:00 11:05 5m 0 2 730 62 411 WCR
7 BPL Bhopal Junction 13:20 0 2 869 - 405 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 19 2024 (15:56)

Oct 19 2024 (15:56)

1

1


